FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE:

Date: March 4, 2011

Contact:
Beth Ruggiero
Ruggiero Law Offices LLC
610-889-0288
www.paolilaw.com

James J. Ruggiero Named an Accredited Estate Planner

Paoli, PA — James J. Ruggiero Jr. is newly certified as an Accredited Estate Planner (AEP) by the National Association of Estate Planners & Councils.

James Ruggiero founded the Ruggiero Law Offices in 1990 to offer personalized guidance to individuals to protect their life's work and utilize resources available to remain independent and enjoy their golden years. His practice areas include Estate Planning, Estate Administration, Elder Law, Business Law and Real Estate. Key services include Guardianships & Orphan's Court Litigation, Special Needs Trusts, Inheritance & Estate Tax Returns and Medicaid Planning. "Proper advanced planning includes focus on tax, financial, insurance and end-of-life planning. We believe in utilizing a team of service providers to complete our personalized planning process," says James Ruggiero, Managing Partner of Ruggiero Law Offices.

The Accredited Estate Planner (AEP) designation is a graduate level specialization in estate planning. It is awarded by the National Association of Estate Planners & Councils (NAEPC) to recognize estate planning professionals who meet stringent requirements, knowledge, education, professional reputation and character. An AEP designation holder must embrace the team concept of estate planning and adhere to the NAEPC Code of Ethics. As of 2011, there are 1500 Accredited Estate Planners in the U.S.

Ruggiero is a graduate of Ursinus College and Widener University Law School and is licensed to practice in Pennsylvania and the U.S. District Court of Eastern Pennsylvania.

To learn more about the firm, visit www.paolilaw.com. For more information on NAEPC, visit www.naepc.org.

####